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Rhyme Time Crossword Puzzle 5
1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct rhyme word in the numbered grid below.
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ACROSS

1. good

3. cash

6. snow

7. fear

11. quest

13. stream

16. five

17. hall

18. living

DOWN

2. tub

3. throw

4. dad

5. money

8. beat

9. wide

10. game

11. oil

12. claw

14. away

15. ring

dub fall row came dream

saw giving rash dear may

ride sad eat honey wood

sing best boil alive blow


